
Friday, Jan. 24 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Ridgway Phillips 5-6 B GREY

6:40 Perrin Ridgway 5-6 B GREY

Saturday, Jan. 25 Red Black Division Court

10:40 Slusarski Wallace 5-6 B BLUE

9:00 Drakulich Custer 5-6 B GREY

Friday, Jan. 31 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Slusarski Ridgway 5-6 B GREY

6:40 Phillips Custer 5-6 B GREY

7:50 Wallace Drakulich 5-6 B GREY

Saturday, Feb. 1 Red Black Division Court

9:00 Phillips Drakulich 5-6 B GREY

10:20 Perrin Wallace 5-6 B GREY

Friday, Feb. 7 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Phillips Perrin 5-6 B BLUE

6:40 Ridgway Drakulich 5-6 B BLUE

7:50 Custer Slusarski 5-6 B BLUE

Saturday, Feb. 8 Red Black Division Court

11:30 Wallace Custer 5-6 B BLUE

8:30 Drakulich Slusarski 5-6 B GREY

Friday, Feb. 14 Red Black Division Court

6:40 Custer Ridgway 5-6 B BLUE

Saturday, Feb. 15 Red Black Division Court

9:40 Wallace Phillips 5-6 B GREY

10:50 Custer Perrin 5-6 B GREY

Friday, Feb. 28 Red Black Division Court

5:30 Ridgway Wallace 5-6 B GREY

6:40 Perrin Slusarski 5-6 B GREY

Saturday, Mar. 1 Red Black Division Court

8:30 Slusarski Phillips 5-6 B GREY

9:40 Drakulich Perrin 5-6 B GREY

5/6 Boys
All Games Played at Montrose Rec Center


